• Growth Potential: With most units being free market and current rents
below the area's average, there's considerable scope for rental income
growth. This, coupled with the portfolio's renovations, makes it an
attractive proposition for long-term value appreciation.

Property Highlights

3Business
Plan

Financial Overview

Income

Address Annual income Pro forma

704 Sackett St $197,082 $247,837

308 Prospect Ave $254,940 $275,953

481 Fourth Ave $200,741 $229,396

158 Fifth Ave $371,260 $430,524

440 Prospect Ave $233,985 $252,075

633 Union St $272,171 $295,742

639 Union Street $180,899 $211,186

131 19th St $87,000 $92,400

390 17th St $142,536 $155,136

166 21st st $166,800 $184,800

Total: $2,107,414 $2,375,049

Expenses

Address Total Total Pro Forma

704 Sackett St $33,467 $34,471

308 Prospect Ave $31,132 $32,066

481 Fourth Ave $44,184 $45,510

158 Fifth Ave $111,130 $74,464

440 Prospect Ave $34,309 $35,338

633 Union St $32,625 $33,604

639 Union Street $32,973 $33,962

131 19th St $11,672 $12,022

390 17th St $15,665 $16,135

166 21st st $29,980 $30,879

Total: $377,137 $348,451

Expenses Breakdown

Address Taxes Insurance Utilities Water & Sewer Repairs Total Total Pro
Forma

704 Sackett St $13,822 $3,000 $7,102 $6,343 $3,200 $33,467 $34,471

308 Prospect Ave $16,787 $3,000 $3,695 $4,450 $3,200 $31,132 $32,066

481 Fourth Ave $24,542 $3,000 $7,320 $5,722 $3,600 $44,184 $45,510

158 Fifth Ave $91,567 $3,000 $6,228 $6,735 $3,600 $111,130 $74,464

440 Prospect Ave $17,070 $3,000 $5,405 $5,234 $3,600 $34,309 $35,338

633 Union St $14,120 $3,000 $5,926 $6,379 $3,200 $32,625 $33,604

639 Union Street $13,210 $3,000 $6,621 $6,942 $3,200 $32,973 $33,962

131 19th St $4,022 $1,500 $2,750 $2,200 $1,200 $11,672 $12,022

390 17th St $8,459 $1,500 $1,806 $2,300 $1,600 $15,665 $16,135

166 21st st $22,040 $1,500 $2,940 $2,300 $1,200 $29,980 $30,879

Total: $225,639 $25,500 $49,793 $48,605 $27,600 $377,137 $348,451

Current Pro Forma
NOI 1,730,277 2,026,598

CAP RATE 6% 7%
GRM 14.0 13.5

4Business
Plan

Units Per Neighborhood

Unit type Breakdown

Unit Type Analysis

FM RS RC Commercial

Address FM RS RC Commercial
704 Sackett St 3 4 1 3

308 Prospect 7 1

481 Fourth Ave 5 4

158 Fifth Ave 8 1 2
440 Prospect Ave 5 4

633 Union St 7 1 1

639 Union Street 4 4 1

131 19th St 3

390 17th St 4

166 21st st 3 2
Total: 49 18 2 9

5Business
Plan

LOCATION

Zoning  Analysis

Address Square feet Price per sqf Zoning FAR left Building size Lot size

704 Sackett St 5000 560 R6 None 25 ft x 50 25x95

308 Prospect Ave 5,852 641 R6B None 25.67 ft x 60 25.67 ft x 80.17